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1 1577 MENDES AASMI SACHIN Female SSC 2021 482 500 96.4

2 1230 JODEL JOHN GODINHO Female ICSE 2021 481 500 96.2

3 1474 Ananya Andrade Female ICSE 2021 480 500 96

4 1539 Tuscano Janice Robin Female SSC 2021 477 500 95.4

5 1556 RHEA DIAGO FERNANDES Female ICSE 2021 476 500 95.2

6 950 DCOSTA REINA ALVO Female SSC 2021 472 500 94.4

7 1381 Nyasa Jimmy Noronha Female SSC 2021 470 500 94

8 1047 Fernandes Janice Anna Joseph Female SSC 2021 465 500 93

9 1048 DESOUZA KEIARA RHIANN RICHARDFemale SSC 2021 462 500 92.4

10 1528 ANAYA THERESA PEREIRA Female ICSE 2021 462 500 92.4

11 880 Braganza Avril Caitano Female SSC 2021 461 500 92.2

12 1442 Baptista Yvette Sienna Simon Female SSC 2021 461 500 92.2

13 1393 FARGOES GRACE GARRY Female SSC 2021 460 500 92

14 1222 CHRISTINA MENEZES Female NIOS 2021 551 600 91.83

15 1463 Reece Male SSC 2021 459 500 91.8

16 1480 Dsouza Pearl Raymond Female SSC 2021 458 500 91.6

17 1549 Arlyn Cruz Allwyn Mendonca Female SSC 2021 452 500 90.4

18 1594 DSA SAMANTHA VINCENT Female SSC 2021 450 500 90

19 921 Fonseca Alicia Anthony Female SSC 2021 448 500 89.6

20 1265 CHHABRIA RHEA RAVINDRA Female ICSE 2021 448 500 89.6

21 1507 FERNANDES CHRISANN GEORGEFemale SSC 2021 448 500 89.6

22 1597 Belicia Female SSC 2021 448 500 89.6

23 1236 Pulikottil Kiara Anthony Female SSC 2021 444 500 88.8

24 1289 DSILVA HANNEL HECTOR JOHNFemale SSC 2021 443 500 88.6

25 1388 STACEY SAVIO SALINS Female ICSE 2021 442 500 88.4

26 1414 Dsouza Emerald Donald Female SSC 2021 442 500 88.4

27 995 Simon Zenia Morris Female SSC 2021 441 500 88.2

28 986 D'CRUZ ISAAC PETER IVOR PETER Male SSC 2021 440 500 88

29 1394 Rodrigues Rachel Female IGCSE 2021 528 600 88

30 1512 Dsouza Callista James Female SSC 2021 439 500 87.8

31 900 D'SILVA SCHANELLE JUDE Female SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

32 1213 DMELLO NEIL JEROME DERIC Male SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

33 1241 Lisa Marie Conrad D'Silva Female SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

34 1404 Rodrigues Valencia Leo Female SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

35 1192 Rebello Jonathan Flavian Male SSC 2021 434 500 86.8

36 1466 KEANE FERNANDES Male ICSE 2021 519 600 86.5

37 1207 Rebecca Andrea Dsouza Female ICSE 2021 432 500 86.4

38 1419 MANGAN AUSTIN JOHNSON Male SSC 2021 432 500 86.4

39 1497 Goveas Nevan Oscar Male SSC 2021 431 500 86.2

40 1544 RONIT SHELAR Male ISCE 2021 430 500 86

41 1256 D'souza Wynona Emma Wilson Female SSC 2021 429 500 85.8

42 1136 COUTINHO ALISHA ALWYN Female SSC 2021 426 500 85.2

43 1280 Gonsalves Sianne Sheldon Female SSC 2021 426 500 85.2

44 1533 Dsouza Grace Steven Female SSC 2021 426 500 85.2

45 1602 MASCARENHAS DEAN MARK Male SSC 2021 426 500 85.2

46 1235 Lobo Cecilia Bento Female SSC 2021 425 500 85

47 1420 JINELLE MARY PEREIRA Female ICSE 2021 425 500 85

48 1448 LOBO SARA DANIELLE MARIA ANILFemale SSC 2021 423 500 84.6

49 1011 Irene Celine Roy Female ICSE 2021 845 1000 84.5

50 1333 Peters Nadia Maryann Kurt Female SSC 2021 422 500 84.4

51 1141 Mascarenhas Sian Peter Female SSC 2021 421 500 84.2

52 1223 Scarlet Bernard Vaz Female SSC 2021 421 500 84.2

53 905 DSILVA DELANN ESTHER DALLASFemale SSC 2021 420 500 84
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54 969 Eva Tony Varghese Female CBSE 2021 420 500 84

55 1429 Almeida Valencia James Female SSC 2021 420 500 84

56 1543 NAOMI KRISTIN KARKADA Female ICSE 2021 420 500 84

57 1426 Dsouza Snehal Simon Female SSC 2021 419 500 83.8

58 862 DIAS CAREN JOY Female SSC 2019 418 500 83.6

59 1568 DESIREE Female ICSE 2021 417 500 83.4

60 1162 Lobo Angelina Patrick Female SSC 2021 416 500 83.2

61 1189 FERNANDES ALOMA KAREN ANILFemale SSC 2021 416 500 83.2

62 1152 Olivia Vinesh Surti Female SSC 2021 415 500 83

63 1473 DSOUZA GRACE MARY LESLIEFemale SSC 2021 415 500 83

64 1031 Berchman Aaliyah Joanne Brian Female SSC 2021 414 500 82.8

65 1126 Monteiro Leticia John Female SSC 2021 413 500 82.6

66 1529 Bilosha Fernandes Female icse 2021 413 500 82.6

67 1149 Amora Hygino Pinto Female CBSE 2021 412 500 82.4

68 1065 Miranda Lesha Nicole Lesburn Female SSC 2021 411 500 82.2

69 1119 PEREIRA SHALINE JUSTINIANOFemale SSC 2021 411 500 82.2

70 1089 Maribel Chettiar Female ICSE 2021 410 500 82

71 1311 Sequeira Danielle Diago Female SSC 2021 409 500 81.8

72 1525 FERNANDES  MACKLIN  EFIFANIOMale SSC 2021 409 500 81.8

73 1440 Dsouza Elena Joseph Female SSC 2021 408 500 81.6

74 859 PEREIRA CLARISA CELESTINEFemale SSC 2021 407 500 81.4

75 879 RIANNA SHIBU Female SSC 2021 407 500 81.4

76 1303 Fernandes Katelyn Martin Female SSC 2021 406 500 81.2

77 886 Braganza Charlize Gilroy Female SSC 2021 405 500 81

78 1138 Braganza Charlize Gilroy Female SSC 2021 405 500 81

79 1197 Mascarenhas Aaron Victor Male SSC 2021 405 500 81

80 1398 Christina Female SSC 2021 404 500 80.8

81 843 ERICA SOPHIA FREDERICK Female CBSE 2021 403 500 80.6

82 1220 Pearl Keshav Kumar Female SSC 2021 403 500 80.6

83 1283 Rodrigues Rebecca Rocky Female SSC 2021 403 500 80.6

84 1324 Mendonca Cynara Basil Female SSC 2021 402 500 80.4

85 1383 LOPES  LEONI  NILESH Female SSC 2021 402 500 80.4

86 1016 ADAM SHABBIR MOTIWALA Male ICSE 2021 562 700 80.29

87 941 SSC Female SSC 2021 400 500 80

88 1155 MASCARENHAS LEONA MELVYNFemale SSC 2021 400 500 80

89 1177 Eden Jessica Singh Female IGCSE 2021 480 600 80

90 1601 Abigail Mascarenhas Nevil Female SSC 2021 400 500 80

91 932 FERNANDES JOEL JAMES Male SSC 2021 398 500 79.6

92 1262 Pandya Rhea Xena Advait Female SSC 2021 397 500 79.4

93 1337 SEQUEIRA SHANIA IDA LOYOLAFemale SSC 2021 397 500 79.4

94 1558 MELINA MUTHUKUMAR Female SSC 2021 396 500 79.2

95 1161 SHENILLE LOURDES CASTELINOFemale CBSE 2021 394 500 78.8

96 1436 Gomes Rhea Carl Female Ssc 2021 394 500 78.8

97 924 Pinto Erica Walter Female ssc 2021 393 500 78.6

98 1304 DSOUZA TANISHA ROCEL MICHAELFemale SSC 2021 392 500 78.4

99 1416 Rodrigues Megan Michael Female SSC 2021 392 500 78.4

100 1090 Fernandes Alice Michael Female SSC 2021 391 500 78.2

101 1132 REBELLO TYRA NOEL Female SSC 2021 391 500 78.2

102 1312 Pereira Leann Nelson Female SSC 2021 391 500 78.2

103 1340 Fernandes Alice Michael Female SSC 2021 391 500 78.2

104 943 Rumao Scarlett Simon Female SSC 2021 390 500 78

105 976 FERNANDES ELISHA LUCIANOFemale SSC 2021 389 500 77.8

106 1087 Fernandes Melanta Mesquito Female SSC 2021 386 500 77.2
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107 1536 Cardoz Franz Savio Rapheal Male SSC 2021 386 500 77.2

108 968 Menezes Erika Constancio Female SSC 2021 385 500 77

109 876 CREADO ZENIA NAZARETH Female SSC 2021 384 500 76.8

110 1018 Adhira Gavin Dsouza Female ICSE 2021 460 600 76.67

111 1196 KISPOTTA LILIMA AJIT Female SSC 2021 383 500 76.6

112 1148 GOMES RIVA LEONARD Female SSC 2021 382 500 76.4

113 1025 Dsouza Alisa Abel Female SSC 2021 381 500 76.2

114 923 Sharon Siby Female SSC 2021 380 500 76

115 1128 Gomes Danika Shalton Female SSC 2021 380 500 76

116 1134 VERONICA JOHN KUNUMPURATHFemale SSC 2021 380 500 76

117 1301 Gissele Gail Female SSC 2021 380 500 76

118 993 Fernandes Pearl Eric Female SSC 2021 379 500 75.8

119 1500 SARA JACOB VENGASSERY Female CBSE 2021 379 500 75.8

120 1527 Rodrigues Hayden Bruno Male SCC 2021 379 500 75.8
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1 1381 Nyasa Jimmy Noronha Female SSC 2021 470 500 94 94

2 921 Fonseca Alicia Anthony Female SSC 2021 448 500 89.6 97

3 986 D'CRUZ ISAAC PETER IVOR PETER Male SSC 2021 440 500 88 86

4 900 D'SILVA SCHANELLE JUDE Female SSC 2021 437 500 87.4 84

5 1256 D'souza Wynona Emma Wilson Female SSC 2021 429 500 85.8 84

6 1235 Lobo Cecilia Bento Female SSC 2021 425 500 85 82

7 1448 LOBO SARA DANIELLE MARIA ANIL Female SSC 2021 423 500 84.6 89

8 905 DSILVA DELANN ESTHER DALLAS Female SSC 2021 420 500 84 82

9 1149 Amora Hygino Pinto Female CBSE 2021 412 500 82.4 88

10 1440 Dsouza Elena Joseph Female SSC 2021 408 500 81.6 81

11 879 RIANNA SHIBU Female SSC 2021 407 500 81.4 73

12 1155 MASCARENHAS LEONA MELVYN Female SSC 2021 400 500 80 91

13 941 SSC Female SSC 2021 400 500 80 79

14 1436 Gomes Rhea Carl Female SSC 2021 394 500 78.8 73

15 924 Pinto Erica Walter Female SSC 2021 393 500 78.6 76

                                                 SUBJECT- FRENCH
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1 1577 MENDES AASMI SACHIN Female SSC 2021 482 500 96.4

2 1047 Fernandes Janice Anna Joseph Female SSC 2021 465 500 93

3 1048 DESOUZA KEIARA RHIANN Female SSC 2021 462 500 92.4

4 880 Braganza Avril Caitano Female SSC 2021 461 500 92.2

5 1442 Baptista Yvette Sienna Simon Female SSC 2021 461 500 92.2

6 1222 CHRISTINA MENEZES Female NIOS 2021 551 600 91.83

7 1480 Dsouza Pearl Raymond Female SSC 2021 458 500 91.6

8 1549 Arlyn Cruz Allwyn Mendonca Female SSC 2021 452 500 90.4

9 1594 DSA SAMANTHA VINCENT Female SSC 2021 450 500 90

10 1597 Belicia Female SSC 2021 448 500 89.6

11 1236 Pulikottil Kiara Anthony Female SSC 2021 444 500 88.8

12 1289 DSILVA HANNEL HECTOR Female SSC 2021 443 500 88.6

13 1414 Dsouza Emerald Donald Female SSC 2021 442 500 88.4

14 995 Simon Zenia Morris Female SSC 2021 441 500 88.2

15 986 D'CRUZ ISAAC PETER IVOR  Male SSC 2021 440 500 88

16 1241 Lisa Marie Conrad D'Silva Female SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

17 1192 Rebello Jonathan Flavian Male SSC 2021 434 500 86.8

18 1466 KEANE FERNANDES Male ICSE 2021 519 600 86.5

19 1207 Rebecca Andrea Dsouza Female ICSE 2021 432 500 86.4

20 1419 MANGAN AUSTIN JOHNSON Male State 2021 432 500 86.4

21 1497 Goveas Nevan Oscar Male SSC 2021 431 500 86.2

22 1544 RONIT SHELAR Male ISCE 2021 430 500 86

23 1256 D'souza Wynona Emma Wilson Female SSC 2021 429 500 85.8

24 1280 Gonsalves Sianne Sheldon Female SSC 2021 426 500 85.2

25 1533 Dsouza Grace Steven Female SSC 2021 426 500 85.2

SUBJECT- INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY


